

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① clearing and grubbing of road land.					
city wide T.M.B.P.—①					
1.236 Ha. c/s	40496.70	1/4	ft	61178.50	
② Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder.					
do do					
wide T.M.B.P.—②					
4495.09 c/s	176.75	1/4	ft	794401.00	
③ Construction of G.S.B.					
do do					
wide T.M.B.P.—③					
83.218 c/s	2456.82	1/4	ft	204453.00	
④ providing laying and spreading WBM.					
do do					
wide T.M.B.P.—④					
82.50 c/s	4676.20	1/4	ft	385997.00	
⑤ providing laying and spreading WBM.					
do do					
wide T.M.B.P.—⑤					
150.57 c/s	4138.36	1/4	ft	623113.00	
					c/s 2069232.00
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.		2069232.00
⑥ providing and apply					
primer coat.					
width T.H.B.P.—⑨					
2007.626 $\frac{1}{2}$ cfs 41.37/4 ²					83054.00
⑦ providing and apply					
jack coat.					
width T.H.B.P.—⑨					
2697.626 $\frac{1}{2}$ cfs 14.03/4 ²					37848.00
⑧ providing top of wall					
at close graded-paving					
surface — do —					
width T.H.B.P.—⑨					
2697.626 $\frac{1}{2}$ cfs 226.33/4 ²					610552.00
⑨ providing and apply					
jack coat.					
width T.H.B.P.—⑩					
23172.00 $\frac{1}{2}$ cfs 12.70/4 ²					282698.00
⑩ providing and apply					
S.D.B.C. — do —					
width T.H.B.P.—⑫					
579.318 $\frac{1}{2}$ cfs 1139.82/4 ²					6569362.00
⑪ providing K.M. stone.					
width T.H.B.P.—⑫					15561.00
7 N.D. cfs 2223.07/4 ²					15591.00
					9668340.00

Continuation

9668310.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.		Rs 9668340.00
(12) 200 M. Stone					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
25 NN c/s 619.82/M — Rs					15495.00
(13) Direction and place					
board.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
1.92 M ² c/s 12306.44/M — Rs					23628.00
(14) parapet lines dashes shown					
etc. made in the cut					
in old work. — do — do					
etc.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
1.0 M ² c/s 75.96/M — Rs					76.00
(15) 600 MM equilateral triangle					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
14 NN c/s 3620.59/M — Rs					50688.00
(16) 600 M.M. circular					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
8 NN c/s 3710.93/M — Rs					29759.00
(17) 600 MM x 450 MM rectangular					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
10 NN c/s 3590.81/M — Rs					35908.00
(18) R.C.C. boundary wall					
Pillar.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (12)					
60 NOS c/s 503.09/M — Rs					30185.00

Continuation

Co Rs ~~9854079.00~~
9854049.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	

B.R. — ~~2~~ 9854079.00

(19) painting New letter and
figures. — do etc.

vide T.H.B.P. — (12)

440 cu ~~CP~~ 57/40 — ~~15~~ 251.00

(20) painting A frame by
the road side — do
— do etc.

vide T.H.B.P. — (13)

260 cu ~~CP~~ 800.30/40 — ~~15~~ 208078.00

(21) providing road
marking with Hot oil

thermoplastic — do etc.

etc.

vide T.H.B.P. — (13)

1236.00 ~~CP~~ 735.40/40 — ~~15~~ 908953.00

(22) providing and fixing
M.M.C.S.Y. sign board
— do etc.

vide T.H.B.P. — (13)

6 cu ~~CP~~ 9541.44/40 — ~~15~~ 57240.00

(23) providing B/W in cu
(115)

vide T.H.B.P. — (14)

14.40 ~~CP~~ 5103.69/40 — ~~15~~ 73493.00

6 ~~CP~~ 11102104.00

Continuation

11102074:0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P	ft	11102104.00
(24) provide c.p. with ch (1:4)					
wid. T.M.B.P — (14)					
100.804 ² c.p 147.26/4 ² — ft 14844.00					
(25) provide two coats painting — do etc.					
wid. T.M.B.P — (14)					
100.804 ² c.p 95.63/4 ² — ft 9640.00					
11126558.00 — ft 11126588.00					
Add 1% Labour ch @ ft 111266.00					
1335187.00 — ft 1335191.00					
Add 12% G.S.T					
12573011.00 —					
2332299.00 — ft 12573045.00					
Less 18.55% 6100 @ ft 2332300.00					
10240745.00 —					
10240717.00 = 0					
BAO c.p.					
12/08/22					
Vijayshree					
20/06/22					
A.E.					
Work has been completed As per specifications of Division A 2/2.					
20/6/22					
JS					

Continuation

Allotment LNO-22 Amt. 10240745

Dated - 8/8/2022

Agus-Dipu Cant

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	D.	
	<u>Memo of Receipt</u>		
	<u>1st & final Bill.</u>		
(1) SDE - 5% -	512036	= 0.	
(2) I. Tax - 2% -	204815	= 0.	
(3) CGST - 1% -	102408	= 0.	
(4) SGST - 1% -	102408	= 0.	
(5) C.Sw - 1% -	102408	= 0.	
(6) Roy (M44)	197331	= 0.	
(7) Roy Other -	148335	= 0.	
(8) SF —	106592	= 0.	
(9) MD For plab	145655	= 0.	
	<u>1621988</u>	= 0.	
Net Amt. →	<u>8618729</u>	= 0.	

$$10240717 = 0$$

Passort for RS- 10240717 = 0 (Rupees one
Crore two lakh forty thousand Seven
hundred Seventeen only)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Division, Sonour

Donw
12.8.2022

$$\begin{array}{r} 12 \overline{) 822} \end{array}$$

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—					NH-19
					to Malkachak.
Name of Agency—					Dipu
					Construction.
Agreement No—					22 MBD/2021-2022
D.O.S—					20.12.2021
D.O.C—					19.12.2022
Date of Entry—					15/3/2022
① clearing and grubbing					

of road Land—do—do
 etc. all complete job.

$$2 \times 6180 \times 1.00 = 12360.00$$

$$= 1.236 \text{ Ha.}$$

② construction of G.S.B.

grd—do—do etc all
 complete job.

$$1 \times 8.26 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 3.6434^3$$

$$1 \times 4.92 \times 1.94 \times 1.75 = 1.674^3$$

$$1 \times 4.99 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 2.2014^3$$

$$1 \times 9.09 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 4.0034^3$$

$$1 \times 3.89 \times 1.94 \times 1.75 = 1.3214^3$$

$$1 \times 6.63 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 2.9244^3$$

$$1 \times 6.48 \times 2.90 \times 1.75 = 3.2894^3$$

Continuation

$$= 19.0574^3$$

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of Work — M.R. To NH-19					
to Malkhachak.					
Name of Agency — Dipu					
Construction.					
Agreement No — 22 MBD/2021-2022					
D.O.S — 20.12.2021					
D.O.C — 19.12.2022					
Date of Entry — 15/3/2022					
① clearing and grubbing					

of road Land do do
etc. all complete job.

$$2 \times 6180 \times 1.00 = 12360.00$$

$$= 1.236 \text{ Ha.}$$

② construction of G.S.B.

gr-d do do etc all
complete job.

$$1 \times 8.26 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 3.643^3$$

$$1 \times 4.92 \times 1.94 \times 1.75 = 1.67^3$$

$$1 \times 4.99 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 2.201^3$$

$$1 \times 9.09 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 4.00^3$$

$$1 \times 3.89 \times 1.94 \times 1.75 = 1.324^3$$

$$1 \times 6.63 \times 2.52 \times 1.75 = 2.924^3$$

$$1 \times 6.48 \times 2.90 \times 1.75 = 3.289^3$$

Continuation

$$C.O. 19.057^3$$